
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shaun Henderson 3519 40 M 1/11 40-49 0:19:18.1 0:19:22.5 0:00:04.4 6:14/M

2 Edward Siafa 3630 23 M 1/6 20-29 0:19:44.7 0:19:47.3 0:00:02.5 6:22/M

3 Timothy Flood 3647 46 M 2/11 40-49 0:19:50.4 0:19:50.5 0:00:00.1 6:24/M

4 Emma Flood 3648 15 F 1/1 15-19 0:20:20.6 0:20:20.8 0:00:00.1 6:34/M

5 Matthew Redman 3694 27 M 2/6 20-29 0:20:30.2 0:20:32.6 0:00:02.3 6:37/M

6 Adam Flood 3649 13 M 1/6 10-14 0:20:38.0 0:20:39.3 0:00:01.3 6:39/M

7 Vincent Gutiemez 3511 44 M 3/11 40-49 0:21:54.5 0:21:56.5 0:00:01.9 7:04/M

8 Mike Zimmerman 3674 48 M 4/11 40-49 0:22:12.1 0:22:13.7 0:00:01.6 7:10/M

9 Evan Zhao 3673 30 M 1/3 30-39 0:22:17.3 0:22:20.3 0:00:02.9 7:11/M

10 Erick Lindbergh 3682 64 M 1/10 60-69 0:22:36.4 0:22:37.5 0:00:01.1 7:17/M

11 Aaron Matthews 3672 44 M 5/11 40-49 0:23:32.8 0:23:40.2 0:00:07.4 7:35/M

12 Cindy Nissen 3666 30 F 1/13 30-39 0:24:21.5 0:24:27.3 0:00:05.8 7:51/M

13 Jimmy Moore 3504 45 M 6/11 40-49 0:24:27.0 0:24:27.3 0:00:00.3 7:53/M

14 Kinley Ranstrom 3620 27 F 1/6 20-29 0:24:28.7 0:24:31.9 0:00:03.1 7:54/M

15 Susan Bennett 3664 55 F 1/13 50-59 0:24:33.4 0:24:37.4 0:00:03.9 7:55/M

16 Katie Gulliford 3507 38 F 2/13 30-39 0:25:22.5 0:25:27.2 0:00:04.6 8:11/M

17 Grace Monroe 3600 33 F 3/13 30-39 0:25:31.6 0:25:51.4 0:00:19.8 8:14/M

18 Roy Osterhaus 3643 62 M 2/10 60-69 0:25:45.2 0:25:57.4 0:00:12.1 8:18/M

19 Blake Hummel 3513 26 M 3/6 20-29 0:26:04.0 0:26:12.6 0:00:08.6 8:25/M

20 Mary Jane Oberhofer 3686 54 F 2/13 50-59 0:26:04.9 0:26:11.6 0:00:06.6 8:25/M

21 Anothy Noble 3509 26 M 4/6 20-29 0:26:13.6 0:26:22.3 0:00:08.7 8:27/M

22 Eric Corp 3609 56 M 1/1 50-59 0:26:21.0 0:26:24.3 0:00:03.3 8:30/M

23 Molly Hagan 3652 56 F 3/13 50-59 0:26:38.0 0:26:42.4 0:00:04.4 8:35/M

24 Alice Phillips 3605 55 F 4/13 50-59 0:26:45.7 0:27:07.7 0:00:21.9 8:38/M

25 Christopher Sandusky 3658 12 M 2/6 10-14 0:27:08.5 0:27:16.8 0:00:08.3 8:45/M

26 Marijo Mahoney 3508 41 F 1/23 40-49 0:27:10.5 0:27:15.9 0:00:05.3 8:46/M

27 Trever Gore 3613 43 M 7/11 40-49 0:27:15.4 0:27:17.2 0:00:01.7 8:47/M

28 Brittany Ranstrom 3621 27 F 2/6 20-29 0:27:20.2 0:27:24.1 0:00:03.9 8:49/M

29 Robbie Gore 3614 10 M 3/6 10-14 0:27:28.1 0:27:30.7 0:00:02.6 8:52/M

30 Roxana Hawelmai 3514 31 F 4/13 30-39 0:27:38.4 0:27:44.9 0:00:06.4 8:55/M

31 David Sell 3695 60 M 3/10 60-69 0:28:00.9 0:28:08.8 0:00:07.9 9:02/M

32 Jacob Zimmerman 3675 19 M 1/2 15-19 0:28:45.0 0:28:46.9 0:00:01.9 9:16/M

33 Linda Kaye Briggs 3667 60 F 1/8 60-69 0:28:52.3 0:29:13.6 0:00:21.2 9:19/M

34 Shila MacDonald 3512 46 F 2/23 40-49 0:29:25.3 0:29:31.2 0:00:05.8 9:29/M

35 John Kellermeier 3660 66 M 4/10 60-69 0:29:28.3 0:29:34.2 0:00:05.8 9:30/M

36 Kathleen Tyler 3515 21 F 3/6 20-29 0:30:14.2 0:30:16.1 0:00:01.9 9:45/M

37 Yarlene Villasmil 3662 47 F 3/23 40-49 0:30:18.0 0:30:22.8 0:00:04.8 9:46/M

38 Jenny Franklin 3601 49 F 4/23 40-49 0:30:46.8 0:31:07.4 0:00:20.6 9:55/M

39 Kyle Sears 3520 21 M 5/6 20-29 0:31:38.7 0:32:13.9 0:00:35.1 10:12/M

40 Chase Ranstrom 3622 20 M 6/6 20-29 0:31:41.7 0:31:44.7 0:00:02.9 10:13/M

41 Preston Metcalf 3639 10 M 4/6 10-14 0:31:44.3 0:31:46.9 0:00:02.5 10:14/M

42 Christine Grein 3631 33 F 5/13 30-39 0:32:14.0 0:32:35.4 0:00:21.4 10:24/M

43 Luciana Wright 3616 38 F 6/13 30-39 0:32:14.2 0:32:41.1 0:00:26.9 10:24/M

44 Darla Poston 3501 28 F 4/6 20-29 0:32:18.9 0:32:24.2 0:00:05.2 10:25/M

45 Debby Shamblin 3633 99 F 1/1 80-99 0:32:35.6 0:32:45.1 0:00:09.5 10:31/M

46 Dian Ulner 3661 60 F 2/8 60-69 0:32:37.1 0:32:41.5 0:00:04.3 10:31/M

47 Cleo Dawson 3517 30 M 2/3 30-39 0:32:40.4 0:33:08.2 0:00:27.8 10:32/M

48 Koren Metcalf 3638 34 F 7/13 30-39 0:32:47.5 0:32:56.9 0:00:09.4 10:35/M

49 Ron Nilsen 3669 71 M 1/1 70-79 0:32:55.5 0:33:04.4 0:00:08.9 10:37/M

50 Jason Sandusky 3657 40 M 8/11 40-49 0:33:34.2 0:33:41.6 0:00:07.4 10:50/M

51 Connor Thompson 3688 11 M 5/6 10-14 0:34:00.6 0:41:00.6 0:07:00.0 10:58/M

H.I.T. the Trails 5K Scholarship Run

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, March 05, 2016
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

52 Semmelle Abraham 3637 35 F 8/13 30-39 0:34:16.8 0:34:25.9 0:00:09.1 11:03/M

53 Nailah Trought 3663 39 F 9/13 30-39 0:34:17.8 0:34:21.2 0:00:03.3 11:04/M

54 Jennifer Norman 3684 37 F 10/13 30-39 0:34:33.7 0:34:51.9 0:00:18.1 11:09/M

55 Aaron Norman 3683 38 M 3/3 30-39 0:34:49.5 0:35:07.5 0:00:17.9 11:14/M

56 Cheri Ranstrom 3617 47 F 5/23 40-49 0:34:58.1 0:35:17.2 0:00:19.1 11:17/M

57 Pam Ketzner 3679 59 F 5/13 50-59 0:35:08.6 0:35:14.2 0:00:05.6 11:20/M

58 Kim Ward 3636 46 F 6/23 40-49 0:35:13.2 0:35:31.9 0:00:18.6 11:22/M

59 Laura Nilsen 3668 69 F 3/8 60-69 0:35:24.8 0:35:33.7 0:00:08.9 11:25/M

60 Beth Bennett 3670 47 F 7/23 40-49 0:35:41.7 0:35:49.2 0:00:07.4 11:31/M

61 Patrick Merrill III 3505 16 M 2/2 15-19 0:36:12.6 0:36:12.7 0:00:00.1 11:41/M

62 Richard Wisniewski 3619 47 M 9/11 40-49 0:36:42.9 0:37:02.5 0:00:19.6 11:50/M

63 Char Gore 3681 43 F 8/23 40-49 0:37:47.0 0:38:05.2 0:00:18.1 12:11/M

64 Michele Rigley 3640 48 F 9/23 40-49 0:37:47.7 0:37:58.6 0:00:10.9 12:11/M

65 Karen Ebert 3604 44 F 10/23 40-49 0:37:49.3 0:37:59.2 0:00:09.9 12:12/M

66 Claire Jordan 3627 51 F 6/13 50-59 0:38:51.7 0:39:14.6 0:00:22.8 12:32/M

67 Rey Cordero 3626 40 M 10/11 40-49 0:39:45.7 0:41:18.4 0:01:32.6 12:49/M

68 Carrie Cordero 3625 36 F 11/13 30-39 0:39:47.2 0:41:18.6 0:01:31.4 12:50/M

69 Nick Mott 3503 61 M 5/10 60-69 0:40:01.6 0:40:19.7 0:00:18.1 12:55/M

70 Janine Mott 3634 54 F 7/13 50-59 0:40:43.7 0:41:00.6 0:00:16.9 13:08/M

71 Greg Carter 3687 48 M 11/11 40-49 0:43:14.8 0:43:48.1 0:00:33.3 13:57/M

72 Crystal Reunanen 3506 45 F 11/23 40-49 0:43:16.3 0:43:49.5 0:00:33.1 13:57/M

73 Alanna Nugent 3676 24 F 5/6 20-29 0:44:10.3 0:44:36.4 0:00:26.1 14:15/M

74 Benson Benson 3612 62 M 6/10 60-69 0:44:56.0 0:45:13.6 0:00:17.5 14:30/M

75 Terri Morford 3607 54 F 8/13 50-59 0:45:33.3 0:45:49.1 0:00:15.8 14:42/M

76 Sylvia Rigley 3641 14 F 1/1 10-14 0:46:16.3 0:46:26.2 0:00:09.9 14:55/M

77 Stephanie Thompson 3624 45 F 12/23 40-49 0:46:42.2 0:53:42.2 0:07:00.0 15:04/M

78 Julie Benson 3611 50 F 9/13 50-59 0:46:48.1 0:47:05.2 0:00:17.1 15:06/M

79 Paula Sheldon 3656 54 F 10/13 50-59 0:46:52.8 0:47:15.2 0:00:22.4 15:07/M

80 Isabel Cooke 3502 66 F 4/8 60-69 0:48:05.9 0:48:13.1 0:00:07.1 15:31/M

81 Shane Riewald 3510 12 M 6/6 10-14 0:49:05.7 0:49:43.6 0:00:37.8 15:50/M

82 Kirsten Ray 3691 45 F 13/23 40-49 0:50:24.5 0:50:39.3 0:00:14.8 16:15/M

83 Theresa Stach 3653 49 F 14/23 40-49 0:51:16.5 0:51:55.1 0:00:38.6 16:32/M

84 Judith Hayes 3635 43 F 15/23 40-49 0:52:18.3 0:52:44.8 0:00:26.5 16:52/M

85 Misty Harris 3671 34 F 12/13 30-39 0:52:25.7 0:52:45.1 0:00:19.3 16:55/M

86 Brenda Brown 3645 48 F 16/23 40-49 0:52:31.6 0:52:45.5 0:00:13.8 16:56/M

87 Pam Alfriend 3629 60 F 5/8 60-69 0:52:32.8 0:52:47.2 0:00:14.4 16:57/M

88 Christina Todd 3628 45 F 17/23 40-49 0:52:33.6 0:52:47.5 0:00:13.8 16:57/M

89 Shannon Zambrano 3690 45 F 18/23 40-49 0:53:30.8 0:53:47.2 0:00:16.4 17:15/M

90 Paula Misley 3693 40 F 19/23 40-49 0:53:32.2 0:53:47.4 0:00:15.1 17:16/M

91 Sharon Johnson 3692 65 F 6/8 60-69 0:53:38.0 0:53:54.4 0:00:16.4 17:18/M

92 Jeffrey Morford 3606 60 M 7/10 60-69 0:53:43.0 0:53:58.2 0:00:15.2 17:20/M

93 Gabriel Lee 3642 60 M 8/10 60-69 0:54:20.8 0:54:45.5 0:00:24.6 17:32/M

94 Ken Jarvis 3615 62 M 9/10 60-69 0:54:21.3 0:54:45.5 0:00:24.1 17:32/M

95 Andrea Bishop 3651 39 F 13/13 30-39 0:55:11.4 0:55:43.1 0:00:31.7 17:48/M

96 Rena Sanchez 3654 42 F 20/23 40-49 0:55:14.5 0:55:46.4 0:00:31.9 17:49/M

97 Katherine Block-Porter 3665 63 F 7/8 60-69 0:55:18.1 0:55:49.8 0:00:31.6 17:50/M

98 Shamika Millard 3655 40 F 21/23 40-49 0:55:19.1 0:55:51.5 0:00:32.4 17:51/M

99 Cheyenne Chaney 3659 25 F 6/6 20-29 0:55:30.5 0:56:00.4 0:00:29.9 17:54/M

100 Maria Peterson 3680 49 F 22/23 40-49 0:58:18.5 0:58:50.4 0:00:31.8 18:48/M

101 Sara Pedde 3646 45 F 23/23 40-49 0:58:18.7 0:58:50.8 0:00:32.1 18:48/M

102 Dee Dunn 3677 56 F 11/13 50-59 0:58:23.6 0:58:51.3 0:00:27.6 18:50/M

103 Kami O'Donnell 3610 50 F 12/13 50-59 0:59:38.7 1:00:04.9 0:00:26.1 19:14/M

104 Crystal Fritts 3608 58 F 13/13 50-59 0:59:39.2 1:00:05.5 0:00:26.3 19:15/M

105 Jeri Wright 3623 67 F 8/8 60-69 1:04:11.8 1:04:41.2 0:00:29.4 20:42/M

106 Dave Blaney 3632 61 M 10/10 60-69 1:04:12.3 1:04:41.8 0:00:29.4 20:43/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sylvia Rigley 3641 14 41 0:46:16.3 0:46:26.2 0:00:09.9 14:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adam Flood 3649 13 5 0:20:38.0 0:20:39.3 0:00:01.3 6:39/M

2 Christopher Sandusky 3658 12 16 0:27:08.5 0:27:16.8 0:00:08.3 8:45/M

3 Robbie Gore 3614 10 18 0:27:28.1 0:27:30.7 0:00:02.6 8:52/M

4 Preston Metcalf 3639 10 24 0:31:44.3 0:31:46.9 0:00:02.5 10:14/M

5 Connor Thompson 3688 11 28 0:34:00.6 0:41:00.6 0:07:00.0 10:58/M

6 Shane Riewald 3510 12 36 0:49:05.7 0:49:43.6 0:00:37.8 15:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emma Flood 3648 15 1 0:20:20.6 0:20:20.8 0:00:00.1 6:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Zimmerman 3675 19 20 0:28:45.0 0:28:46.9 0:00:01.9 9:16/M

2 Patrick Merrill III 3505 16 30 0:36:12.6 0:36:12.7 0:00:00.1 11:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kinley Ranstrom 3620 27 3 0:24:28.7 0:24:31.9 0:00:03.1 7:54/M

2 Brittany Ranstrom 3621 27 11 0:27:20.2 0:27:24.1 0:00:03.9 8:49/M

3 Kathleen Tyler 3515 21 15 0:30:14.2 0:30:16.1 0:00:01.9 9:45/M

4 Darla Poston 3501 28 20 0:32:18.9 0:32:24.2 0:00:05.2 10:25/M

5 Alanna Nugent 3676 24 39 0:44:10.3 0:44:36.4 0:00:26.1 14:15/M

6 Cheyenne Chaney 3659 25 60 0:55:30.5 0:56:00.4 0:00:29.9 17:54/M

Female 15 to 19

H.I.T. the Trails 5K Scholarship Run

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, March 05, 2016

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 10 to 14

Male 10 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Edward Siafa 3630 23 2 0:19:44.7 0:19:47.3 0:00:02.5 6:22/M

2 Matthew Redman 3694 27 4 0:20:30.2 0:20:32.6 0:00:02.3 6:37/M

3 Blake Hummel 3513 26 13 0:26:04.0 0:26:12.6 0:00:08.6 8:25/M

4 Anothy Noble 3509 26 14 0:26:13.6 0:26:22.3 0:00:08.7 8:27/M

5 Kyle Sears 3520 21 22 0:31:38.7 0:32:13.9 0:00:35.1 10:12/M

6 Chase Ranstrom 3622 20 23 0:31:41.7 0:31:44.7 0:00:02.9 10:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cindy Nissen 3666 30 2 0:24:21.5 0:24:27.3 0:00:05.8 7:51/M

2 Katie Gulliford 3507 38 5 0:25:22.5 0:25:27.2 0:00:04.6 8:11/M

3 Grace Monroe 3600 33 6 0:25:31.6 0:25:51.4 0:00:19.8 8:14/M

4 Roxana Hawelmai 3514 31 12 0:27:38.4 0:27:44.9 0:00:06.4 8:55/M

5 Christine Grein 3631 33 18 0:32:14.0 0:32:35.4 0:00:21.4 10:24/M

6 Luciana Wright 3616 38 19 0:32:14.2 0:32:41.1 0:00:26.9 10:24/M

7 Koren Metcalf 3638 34 23 0:32:47.5 0:32:56.9 0:00:09.4 10:35/M

8 Semmelle Abraham 3637 35 24 0:34:16.8 0:34:25.9 0:00:09.1 11:03/M

9 Nailah Trought 3663 39 25 0:34:17.8 0:34:21.2 0:00:03.3 11:04/M

10 Jennifer Norman 3684 37 26 0:34:33.7 0:34:51.9 0:00:18.1 11:09/M

11 Carrie Cordero 3625 36 36 0:39:47.2 0:41:18.6 0:01:31.4 12:50/M

12 Misty Harris 3671 34 49 0:52:25.7 0:52:45.1 0:00:19.3 16:55/M

13 Andrea Bishop 3651 39 56 0:55:11.4 0:55:43.1 0:00:31.7 17:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Evan Zhao 3673 30 8 0:22:17.3 0:22:20.3 0:00:02.9 7:11/M

2 Cleo Dawson 3517 30 25 0:32:40.4 0:33:08.2 0:00:27.8 10:32/M

3 Aaron Norman 3683 38 29 0:34:49.5 0:35:07.5 0:00:17.9 11:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marijo Mahoney 3508 41 10 0:27:10.5 0:27:15.9 0:00:05.3 8:46/M

2 Shila MacDonald 3512 46 14 0:29:25.3 0:29:31.2 0:00:05.8 9:29/M

3 Yarlene Villasmil 3662 47 16 0:30:18.0 0:30:22.8 0:00:04.8 9:46/M

4 Jenny Franklin 3601 49 17 0:30:46.8 0:31:07.4 0:00:20.6 9:55/M

5 Cheri Ranstrom 3617 47 27 0:34:58.1 0:35:17.2 0:00:19.1 11:17/M

6 Kim Ward 3636 46 29 0:35:13.2 0:35:31.9 0:00:18.6 11:22/M

7 Beth Bennett 3670 47 31 0:35:41.7 0:35:49.2 0:00:07.4 11:31/M

8 Char Gore 3681 43 32 0:37:47.0 0:38:05.2 0:00:18.1 12:11/M

9 Michele Rigley 3640 48 33 0:37:47.7 0:37:58.6 0:00:10.9 12:11/M

10 Karen Ebert 3604 44 34 0:37:49.3 0:37:59.2 0:00:09.9 12:12/M

11 Crystal Reunanen 3506 45 38 0:43:16.3 0:43:49.5 0:00:33.1 13:57/M

Female 40 to 49

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

12 Stephanie Thompson 3624 45 42 0:46:42.2 0:53:42.2 0:07:00.0 15:04/M

13 Kirsten Ray 3691 45 46 0:50:24.5 0:50:39.3 0:00:14.8 16:15/M

14 Theresa Stach 3653 49 47 0:51:16.5 0:51:55.1 0:00:38.6 16:32/M

15 Judith Hayes 3635 43 48 0:52:18.3 0:52:44.8 0:00:26.5 16:52/M

16 Brenda Brown 3645 48 50 0:52:31.6 0:52:45.5 0:00:13.8 16:56/M

17 Christina Todd 3628 45 52 0:52:33.6 0:52:47.5 0:00:13.8 16:57/M

18 Shannon Zambrano 3690 45 53 0:53:30.8 0:53:47.2 0:00:16.4 17:15/M

19 Paula Misley 3693 40 54 0:53:32.2 0:53:47.4 0:00:15.1 17:16/M

20 Rena Sanchez 3654 42 57 0:55:14.5 0:55:46.4 0:00:31.9 17:49/M

21 Shamika Millard 3655 40 59 0:55:19.1 0:55:51.5 0:00:32.4 17:51/M

22 Maria Peterson 3680 49 61 0:58:18.5 0:58:50.4 0:00:31.8 18:48/M

23 Sara Pedde 3646 45 62 0:58:18.7 0:58:50.8 0:00:32.1 18:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shaun Henderson 3519 40 1 0:19:18.1 0:19:22.5 0:00:04.4 6:14/M

2 Timothy Flood 3647 46 3 0:19:50.4 0:19:50.5 0:00:00.1 6:24/M

3 Vincent Gutiemez 3511 44 6 0:21:54.5 0:21:56.5 0:00:01.9 7:04/M

4 Mike Zimmerman 3674 48 7 0:22:12.1 0:22:13.7 0:00:01.6 7:10/M

5 Aaron Matthews 3672 44 10 0:23:32.8 0:23:40.2 0:00:07.4 7:35/M

6 Jimmy Moore 3504 45 11 0:24:27.0 0:24:27.3 0:00:00.3 7:53/M

7 Trever Gore 3613 43 17 0:27:15.4 0:27:17.2 0:00:01.7 8:47/M

8 Jason Sandusky 3657 40 27 0:33:34.2 0:33:41.6 0:00:07.4 10:50/M

9 Richard Wisniewski 3619 47 31 0:36:42.9 0:37:02.5 0:00:19.6 11:50/M

10 Rey Cordero 3626 40 32 0:39:45.7 0:41:18.4 0:01:32.6 12:49/M

11 Greg Carter 3687 48 34 0:43:14.8 0:43:48.1 0:00:33.3 13:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Bennett 3664 55 4 0:24:33.4 0:24:37.4 0:00:03.9 7:55/M

2 Mary Jane Oberhofer 3686 54 7 0:26:04.9 0:26:11.6 0:00:06.6 8:25/M

3 Molly Hagan 3652 56 8 0:26:38.0 0:26:42.4 0:00:04.4 8:35/M

4 Alice Phillips 3605 55 9 0:26:45.7 0:27:07.7 0:00:21.9 8:38/M

5 Pam Ketzner 3679 59 28 0:35:08.6 0:35:14.2 0:00:05.6 11:20/M

6 Claire Jordan 3627 51 35 0:38:51.7 0:39:14.6 0:00:22.8 12:32/M

7 Janine Mott 3634 54 37 0:40:43.7 0:41:00.6 0:00:16.9 13:08/M

8 Terri Morford 3607 54 40 0:45:33.3 0:45:49.1 0:00:15.8 14:42/M

9 Julie Benson 3611 50 43 0:46:48.1 0:47:05.2 0:00:17.1 15:06/M

10 Paula Sheldon 3656 54 44 0:46:52.8 0:47:15.2 0:00:22.4 15:07/M

11 Dee Dunn 3677 56 63 0:58:23.6 0:58:51.3 0:00:27.6 18:50/M

12 Kami O'Donnell 3610 50 64 0:59:38.7 1:00:04.9 0:00:26.1 19:14/M

13 Crystal Fritts 3608 58 65 0:59:39.2 1:00:05.5 0:00:26.3 19:15/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Corp 3609 56 15 0:26:21.0 0:26:24.3 0:00:03.3 8:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Linda Kaye Briggs 3667 60 13 0:28:52.3 0:29:13.6 0:00:21.2 9:19/M

2 Dian Ulner 3661 60 22 0:32:37.1 0:32:41.5 0:00:04.3 10:31/M

3 Laura Nilsen 3668 69 30 0:35:24.8 0:35:33.7 0:00:08.9 11:25/M

4 Isabel Cooke 3502 66 45 0:48:05.9 0:48:13.1 0:00:07.1 15:31/M

5 Pam Alfriend 3629 60 51 0:52:32.8 0:52:47.2 0:00:14.4 16:57/M

6 Sharon Johnson 3692 65 55 0:53:38.0 0:53:54.4 0:00:16.4 17:18/M

7 Katherine Block-Porter 3665 63 58 0:55:18.1 0:55:49.8 0:00:31.6 17:50/M

8 Jeri Wright 3623 67 66 1:04:11.8 1:04:41.2 0:00:29.4 20:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erick Lindbergh 3682 64 9 0:22:36.4 0:22:37.5 0:00:01.1 7:17/M

2 Roy Osterhaus 3643 62 12 0:25:45.2 0:25:57.4 0:00:12.1 8:18/M

3 David Sell 3695 60 19 0:28:00.9 0:28:08.8 0:00:07.9 9:02/M

4 John Kellermeier 3660 66 21 0:29:28.3 0:29:34.2 0:00:05.8 9:30/M

5 Nick Mott 3503 61 33 0:40:01.6 0:40:19.7 0:00:18.1 12:55/M

6 Benson Benson 3612 62 35 0:44:56.0 0:45:13.6 0:00:17.5 14:30/M

7 Jeffrey Morford 3606 60 37 0:53:43.0 0:53:58.2 0:00:15.2 17:20/M

8 Gabriel Lee 3642 60 38 0:54:20.8 0:54:45.5 0:00:24.6 17:32/M

9 Ken Jarvis 3615 62 39 0:54:21.3 0:54:45.5 0:00:24.1 17:32/M

10 Dave Blaney 3632 61 40 1:04:12.3 1:04:41.8 0:00:29.4 20:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ron Nilsen 3669 71 26 0:32:55.5 0:33:04.4 0:00:08.9 10:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debby Shamblin 3633 99 21 0:32:35.6 0:32:45.1 0:00:09.5 10:31/M

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Female 80 and Over
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